FM
APPROVED
E171559
C US
2281 Multipoint Switch
Features
• Easy on site probe length configuration
• Fast installation due to 2 to 4 individual switching

in
.)
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
2281-S-BT-2 159 300 250 Multiprobe enclosure, 2 probes + reference probe, PBT enclosure,
1 1/2" BSP thread
2281-S-BT-3 159 300 251 Multiprobe enclosure, 3 probes + reference probe, PBT enclosure,
1 1/2" BSP thread
2281-S-BT-4 159 300 252 Multiprobe enclosure, 4 probes + reference probe, PBT enclosure,
1 1/2" BSP thread
2281-E-205 159 300 253 Stainless steel electrode, 0.5 m (19.69 in.)
2281-E-210 159 300 254 Stainless steel electrode, 1.0 m (39.37 in.)
2281-E-215 159 300 255 Stainless steel electrode, 1.5 m (59.06 in.)
2281-5-Spacer 159 300 257 Probe separator for conductive level switch
2281-1-Relay 159 300 258 Conductive level control switch, 1 SPDT relay, 24 - 240 V AC/DC
2281-2-Relay 159 300 259 Conductive level control switch, 2 SPDT relay, 24V AC/DC
Enclosure NEMA 4A, fiberglass with SS hardware,